
Giorno
Persone 

Controllate

Sanzionati art. 4 

com.1 DL 

19/2020

Denunciati 

art. 650 C.P.

Denunciati 

art. 495 e 496 

C.P.

Denunciati art. 2 

com.3 DL 33/2020 

(ex art.260 RD 

1265/1934)

Denunciati 

altri reati
Arrestati

Esercizi 

Com.li 

controllati

Titol. Eser. 

Com. 

denunciati

Titol. Eser. 

Com.li 

sanzionati

Esercizi 

Com.li 

sospesi

Chiusura 

provv. Atti. 

o Esercizi

Chiusura di 

attività o 

Esercizi

RIPORTO DATI     

11 marzo 2020 -      

28 febbraio 2021

194317 2335 437 5 61 56607 9 97 1 25 5

01/03/21 378 4 89

02/03/21 367 14 196 1 1

03/03/21 426 5 3 165 1

04/03/21 496 5 231 1

05/03/21 406 3 224

06/03/21 419 27 87 1

07/03/21 318 22 226 1

08/03/21 245 11 64

09/03/21 165 5 81 1 1

10/03/21 260 3 157 1

11/03/21 414 10 175 2 1

12/03/21 475 8 96 1 1

13/03/21 450 14 95 1 1

14/03/21 335 9 93

15/03/21 433 5 85

16/03/21 392 46 1 1
17/03/21

18/03/21

19/03/21

20/03/21

21/03/21

22/03/21

23/03/21

24/03/21

25/03/21

26/03/21

27/03/21

28/03/21

29/03/21

30/03/21

31/03/21

31 6

Prefettura dell’Aquila                                                                  
Emergenza Coronavirus  -  Monitoraggio controlli Forze di Polizia  - MARZO 2021

58717 9 108 1TOTALI 200296 437 612480 8


